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Année	
  1 sur	
  dossier sur	
  dossier sur	
  dossier 20%	
  RAC	
  Plafond	
  3	
  000	
  € 15%	
  RAC	
  Plafond	
  3	
  000	
  € 12,5%	
  RAC	
  Plafond	
  3	
  000	
  € non

Année	
  2 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 non

Année	
  3 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1	
  -­‐5% égal	
  A1	
  -­‐7,5% égal	
  A1	
  -­‐7,5% non

Année	
  4 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1 égal	
  A1	
  -­‐10% égal	
  A1	
  -­‐15% égal	
  A1	
  -­‐15% non

Les	
  engagements	
  sont	
  pris	
  pour	
  la	
  durée	
  de	
  l'Olympiade	
  et	
  la	
  base	
  de	
  calcul	
  est	
  la	
  saison	
  2013-­‐2014	
  (sauf	
  pour	
  les	
  emplois	
  AVNT	
  2013-­‐2014	
  où	
  un	
  point	
  sera	
  fait)
Les	
  PDT	
  s'adressent	
  aux	
  structures	
  LR	
  et	
  CD,	
  l'aide	
  fédérale	
  ne	
  peut	
  s'adresser	
  qu'à	
  une	
  structure	
  LR	
  ou	
  CD

Emploi	
  avant	
  2013-­‐2014

Emploi	
  <CTF-­‐Autre>	
  créé	
  à	
  partir	
  de	
  2013-­‐2014

Emploi	
  <Avenir>	
  créé	
  à	
  partir	
  de	
  2013-­‐2014

<Groupement	
  Employeur>	
  créé	
  à	
  partir	
  de	
  2013-­‐2014

On	
  hiérarchise	
  les	
  aides	
  sont	
  hiérachisées
1/	
  Groupement	
  employeur
2/	
  Emploi	
  Avenir
3/	
  CTF	
  -­‐	
  autre


